
TOWN OF PIERMONT
Alt Unpaid Receivables Listed by Warrant

Requested by cstubbings -- 0711512016

Due As Of
0711512016Warrant Balance UnpaidPenalties

20t2L0l
2013L01
20l4L0l
20t4L02
2014P01
2014P02
2015L01
2015P02
2016P01
2016S01

$6,420.82
s13,446.40
s29,452.48

$s23.38
s37.00

$185.s6
$62,052.32

$4,055.49
$162,686.83

s680.32

$27.00
s40.00

s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$808.37
$2,874.69
s4,939.30

$90.34
s9.06

$35.44
sl,672.51

$290.45
$748.80

s9.62

$7,256.19
$16,361.09
$34,391.78

s613.72
$46.06

$221.00
$63,724.83

$4,345.94
$163,435.63

s689.94

5
7

t6
I
1
1

J5
5

144
a

s279,540.60 s67.00 s11,478.58 $29L,086.18Totals:

Detail:

218

Unpaid
Penalties

Due As Of
07fi512016Warrant

Current Owner Lot Sub Due Date Balance

20t2L0l
BTIRNAKA, JOTIN R
METCALF, Ai
MORGAN, PENNY
PUTNAM FARM COMPANY
PUTNAM FARM COMPANY

000R09 000020 00000A.

000R01 000011 000000

000R12 000030 000000

000R10 000001 000001

000R10 000002 000000

05115/13

051751t3

05lr5l13
a5l15173
0sllslt3

$1,268.17
s1,084.32

$43 I .13

$2,416.06
sl,221.r4

s0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00

s27.00

s6.2s
$5.35

$89.30
s10.72

$696.7s

st,274.42
$1,089.67

s520.43
$2,426.78

$1,944.89

Total For 20l2L0l $6,420.82 s27.00 s808.37 $7,256.19

2013L01
CHAPMAN, RICHARD,PATRIC 000R11 000006 000000

DYKE, JASONR 000R09 000034 000000

GREEN, WTLLIAM & MARILYN 000R01 000005 000000

0510t114
05l0ll14
051011t4

05l0rl14
05l0llt4
05l0ll]I4
05l0ll\4

$2,272.00
$1,638.06
s1,333.37
$2,039.42

$921,.22

s4,339.06
s903.27

$10.00
s0.00
s0.00

$10.00
$10.00

$o.oo
s10.00

$903.07
$142.98

s37.48
$810.63
s366.17
s2s5.33
s3s9.03

$3 , I 85.07

$1,781.04
$1,370.85
$2,860.05
s1,297.39
$4,594.39
st,272.30

METCAIF, AI
MORGAN, PENNY

000R01 000011 000000

000R12 000030 000000

SHIELDS, S, ARNOLD ESTATE C OOOR17 000016 OOOOOO

SHTPMAN, NATHAN & SAMAN]000R09 000036 00000A

Total For 2013L01 $13,446.40 s40.00 $2,874.69 $16,361.09

14L01
ADAMS, TRUDY
CHAPIN, JAYME
C}IAPMAN, RICI{ARD/PATRIC
DYIG, JASON R
FIELDS, PATRICIA
GREEN, WTLLIAM & MARIL\TN
METCALF. AI
MORGAN, PENNY
OLSEN, DOUGLAS SCOTT
PUTNAM FARM COMPANY

000R13 000012 000001

000R09 000032 000004.

000R11 000006 000000

000R09 000034 000000

000R08 000006 000000

000R01 000005 000000

000R01 000011 000000

000R12 000030 000000

000R16 000001 000000

000R10 000001 000001

0slzy15
05l2lll5
05l2llts
05121115

05l2Uts
0sl2r/75
a5l2ll15
05l2ll1s
05l2llts
05l21lrs

$7,363.72
$193.31

$2,334.89
$1,190.10
$4,036.14
s3,273.06
$2,109.02

s806.50
$1,198.07
$2,206.78

$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s83.13
s0.67

$484.76
$247.08
$113.45
s679.s4
$437.87
st67.44

$37.22
$458.16

$1,446.85
$193.98

$2,819.65
s1,437.18
$4,149.s9
$3,952.60
s2,s46.89

$973.94

$1,235.29
$2,664.94

7l15/2016 4:09:13PM
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Warrant
Current Owner Map Lot Sub

PUTNAM FARM ANY 000R10 000002 000000

ESTATE ( 000R17 000016 000000

Due Date
Unpaid

Penalties lnterest

$129.70
s920.74

s23s.94
$ 10.3 8

$576.83
$3s6.39

Due As Of
0111512016

0sl2U15
05l21lts
05121115

05l2yt5
0st21,lts
05l2ll15

$624.72
$4,434.80

$1,136.42
$50.00

$2,778.35
$1,716.60

$0.00
$0.00

$o.oo
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$7s4.42
$5,355.54

st,372.36
$60.38

$3,355.18
$2,072.99

SHIELDS, S. ARN
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE

000R09 000020 000000

000R09 000025 000000

000R09 000046 000000

vIoLET 000R09 000018 000000VEILLETTE, LEO P

Total For 2014L01 $29,452.48 $0.00 $4,939.30 $34,391.78

2014L02
METCALF RESID 000u01 000017 000000 07131115 $523.3 8 $0.00 $90.34

s523.38 $90.34

$6t3.72

s613.72Total For 2014L02 $0.00

2014P01
SHIPMAN, NA & sAMANl000R09 000036 000004. 07l0llr4 $37.00 $0.00 s9.06

Total For, 20l4P0l s37.00 s0.00 s9.06

s46.06

s46.06

2014P02
SHIPMAN, NA & sAMANl000R09 000036 00000A 12lt2lt4

721t2/14
s184.00

$1.s6
$0.00
$0.00

$3 s.1s
$0.29

$219.1s
s1.8sTI{AYER" PETER MICmLLE 000R17 000014 00000A

Total For 2014P02 s18s.56 s0.00 $35.44 s221.00

2015L01
ADAMS, TRLIDY
ALLEN, JAMES

05120/16

05120116

0st20lt6
05/201t6
05120176

05120116

051201t6
05120116

05120116

05120116

0sl20lt6
0sl20lt6
asl20l76
051201t6

05120116

05120116

05120176

05120116

05120/16

05120116

0sl20l16
05120116

0sl20l16
05120116

05/20116
osl20l16
05120/76

$1,432.17
sr,7a2.57

$s24.42
$2,rs2.52
$ 1,591.75

92,477.65
$1,911.39

$90.41
s34s.5 1

$3s.28
$2,s06.77
$4,769.88

fi684.22
$3,177.05

$926.70
s681.86

$2,219.42
$1,635.70

$982.48
$3,012.40

$102.42
$29.44
s81.21

s2,639.39
$4,625.93
s1,084.07
$ 1,196.86

$L,471.72
s1,708.45

$53 8.90

$2,277.96
$1,63s.71
$2,s46.07
$1,964.18

s92.91
$3 55.05

s36.25
$2,576.00
$4,901.61

9703.r2
$3,264.79

$9s2.29
$700.69

$2,280.71
$1,680.87
$1,009.61
$3,095.59

$105.25
$30.2s
s83.45

$2,712.28
$4,7s3.68
$1,114.01
$7,229.97

000R13 000012 000001

000R13 000006 000000

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s0.00
So.oo

s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$39.s5
$5.88

$14.48
s59.44
943.96
$68.42
$s2.7e

$2.50
$9.54
$0.97

$69.23
$131.73

$ 18.90

s87.74
$2s.s9
$ 18.83

$61.29
$4s.17
$27.13
$83.19

$2.83
$0.81
$2.24

$72.89
$r27.7s

$29.94
$33.0s

BARTL, RICHARD {NO OENTSE 000R04 000014 000000

BURNAKA, JOI{]{ + 000R09 000020 000004.

CHAPIN, JAYME 000R09 000032 00000A

CHAPMAN, RICHAhD,TATRIC 000R11 000006 000000
I

CLOGSTON, DON+D & JOAN 000R20 000050 00000A

DAVIS, CHRISTA 000R09 000045 000000

DAVTS. CHRISTA d OeVm 000R09 000026 00000A,I
DAVTS, CHRISTA A{ neVn 000R12 000011 000000

DYKE, JASON R 000R09 000034 000000
000R08 000006 000000

000R06 000001 000000

000R01 000005 000000

000R08 000011 000000

000R05 000011 000000

METCALF, AI 000R01 000011 000000

METCALF, JOHN $ enev 000u01 000017 000000
I

MORGAN, PENNY | 000R12 000030 000000
I

MOS. MARY ALICE 000R12 000036 000000-l
MUSTY, EMILY 000R10 000018 000002

MUSTY, EMILY 000R10 000018 000003

MUSTY, EMILY 000R20 000039 000000

OLSEN, DOUGLA 16 000001 000000

PUTNAMFARM l0 000001 000001

PUTNAMFARM 10 000001 000002

PUTNAMFARM 10 OOOOO2 OOOOOO
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Due Date
Unpaid

Penalties
Due As Of
07lrsl20t6

SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE

VIELLETTE, LEO
ZANADUE, LLC

000R09 000020 000000

000R09 000025 000000

000R09 000046 000000

000R09 000016 000000

000R20 000034 000004'

YEILLETTE, LEO P p. vrOrnr 000R09 000018 000000

05120116

0s/20116

05120116

0sl20lt6
0s120116

0sl20lt6
05120116

05120116

$4,707.30
$2,039.91

$2,392.49
$ 10s.76

$3,023.52
$ 1,153.66

$3,948.28
s2,061.93

$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00

$130.00
$56.34

$66.07
s2.92

$83.50
$31.86

$109.04
$s6.94

$4,837.30
s2,096.25

$2,458.56
$108.68

$3,107.02
$1,185.52
$4,0s7.32
s2,1 18.87

Total For 2015L01

\2lt0lt5
t2lt0lt5
t2l70lt5
tzlr0l15
tzlt0l15

s62,052.32

s1,432.00
$2,604.00

s7.s7
s10.10

$1.82

$4,055.49

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo

$102.63
$ I 86.63

$0.s 1

$0.s8
$0.10

$1,s34.63
s2,790.63

s8.08
$10.68

$1.92

$o.oo s1,672.51 $63,724.83

2015P02
HAROLD D CO

TIAROLD D COVE
LESTER, KATHLE

TRUST 000R01 000014 000000

TRUST 000R10 000031 000000

000u01 000057 000000

SKRIBBLEZ,IVY & PERRIN, I 000R12 000034 000000

WOODLAND TRUST 000R05 000007 000000

Total F 20"13P02

2016P01

s0.00 s290.45 $4,345.94

ALDRICH, CHRISTIPI{ER
ALLEN, JAMES
ALLEN, JOHN
ALLEN, JOHN
ALLEN, JOHN

ADAMS, TRUDY 000R13 000012 000001

000u02 000033 000000

000R13 000006 000000

000R04 000008 000000

000R0s 000014 000000

000R06 000003 000000

000R17 000018 000000

000R12 000016 000000
ASHWORTH, GEO4FREY
BALCOM, GA\'LE
BARTL, RICHARD {NO OTNTSE 000R04 000014 000000

BLAINE, KATYA.

CHAPIN, JA\ME

DAVIS, CHRISTA

000u01 000002 000000

000R12 000033 000000

000R20 000049 000001

000R06 000019 000000

000R09 000020 00000A
000R20 000040 000000

000R20 000042 000000

000R05 000013 000000

000R11 000029 000000

000R09 000032 000004'
000R11 000006 000000

000R20 000050 00000A
000R03 000026 000000

000R03 000023 000000

000R09 000045 000000

000R09 000026 000004.

000R12 000011 000000

000R20 000034 00000i
000R20 000035 000000

000R20 000036 000000

07lou16
07l|U16
07101116

07 t|U16
07101776

071011t6
07 tUr/16
07l0ll16
0710y16
0710l/16
07101116

07l0llt6
07l0llt6
0710]716

07 /0llt6
0710U76

07llvt6
07101116

07lltl16
0710t/16
07 /0llt6
07lUllt6
07laurc
07101116

07l0llt6
07l0llt6
07l0llt6
07101/t6
07lol16

$647.00
$ 161.00

$1,167.00
s68.00
$15.00

$2,145.00
s2,467.00

$6s5.00
$400.00

$1,792.00
$375.00

$1,882.00
s79s.00
$981.00

s4.00
$2,89s.00

$788.00
$1,072.00

$721.00
$1,121.00

$92s.00
$265.00
$430.00

$37.00
$2,140.00

$13.00
$2s.00

s467.00
$3,3 s8.00

$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00

s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$2.98
$0.74

$s.37

$0.31
s0.07

$9.87
$11.3s

$3.01
S1.84

$8.2s
$1.73
$8.66
$3.66
$4.s2
$0.02

$13.32
$3.63
$4.93
DJ.JZ

$5.16
$4.26
s1,.22

$1.98
$0.17
$9.85

s0.06
$0.12
$2.1 s

s15.46

$649.98
$161.74

sr,172.37
$68.31
$15.07

s2,154.87
$2,478.3s

s658.01
s401.84

s1,800.25
5376.73

$1,890.66
$798.66
s985.52

s4.02
$2,908.32

$791.63
$1,076.93

$724.32
s1,126. I 6

$929.26
$266.22
s431.98

$37.17
$2,149.85

s13.06
82s.t2

$469.1s
s3,373.46

711512016 4:09:13PM

SHIELDS, S.

SHIPMAN,

Warrant
Current Owner Balance Interest



Warrant
Current Owner

DONOVAN, WALTEB C

DONOVAN, WALTER C

DONOVAN, V/ALTqRC
DONOVAN, VTALTERC
DONOVAN, WALTER C

DONOVAN, V/ALTERC
DONOVAN, WALTqR C

I{AROLD D
HAROLD D
MNRY, LESLIE
HODSDON, ALB

DONOVAN. WALTHRC'l
DONOVAN, WALT1R C
DONOVAN, WALT4R C

i

DONOVAN. WALTERC
I

DONOVAN, WALTTR c
DONOVAN, V/ALTTRC
DONOVAN, WALTTR c
DONOVAN, V/ALTTR C
DONOVAN. WALTER C'l
DONOVAN, WALTfR C

DONOVAN, wALrfR c

Map Lot Sub

000R06 000002 000000

000R06 000012 000000

000R06 000013 000000

000R06 000016 000000

000R06 000018 000000

000R14 000003 000000

000R17 000011 000000

000u02 000003 000000

000u02 000014 000000

000u02 000016 000000

000u02 000025 000000

000u02 000027 000000

000u02 000028 000000

000u02 000029 000000

000u02 000032 000000

000u02 000034 000002

000u02 000034 000017

000u02 000034 000018

000u02 000034 000019

000u02 000034 000020

000u02 000034 000021

000u02 000034 00013A

000u02 000034 000138
000u02 000034 00015A.

000u02 000034 000158
000R09 000034 000000

000R12 000006 000000

000R08 000006 000000

000R11 000045 000000

000R06 000001 000000

000R11 000037 000000

000R13 000012 000000

000R01 000005 000000

000R03 000001 000000

000R03 000032 000000

000R01 000014 000000

000R10 000031 000000

000R09 000011 000002

000R12 000002 000000

000R11 000010 000001

Due Date
Unpaid

Penalties
Due As Of
07n5l20r6

DONOVAN, WALTEI. C

DONOVAN, WALTEI, C

DONOVAN, WALTEF, C

TRUST
TRUST

07l0ll16
0710U16
0710tJ16

07101,116

07l0l16
07101116

07107116

07101116

07/0U16
07l0llt6
07101/16

07101116

07l0llt6
o7l0tl76
0710U16
07101116

07101116

07l0ll16
0710U16
07/0U16
0710]/16
07l\Ut6
07l0ll16
07l\u16
07l0ll16
07 /0t176
07/0rl16
07/0tl16
07l0l116
0710t176
07101116

0710u16
07/0t/16
07/01176
07l0llt6
07/01116

07l0ll16
07l\U16
0710r/16
07/0U16
07/0tlt6
07101116
07 /0rl16
07l\tl16
07101/16

0710t176
0710t116

$1,269.00
$789.00

$1,186.00
$881 .00

$485.00
$ 1,561.00

s109.00

$374.00
$1,267.00
$1,663.00

$52.00
$30.00

$4.00
$s3.00

$1,807.00
ss.00

$688.00
s701.00

$ 1.00

$1.00
$712.00
s219.00

$7,664.00
s294.00

s1,320.00
$1,13 5.00

s1,783.00
$2,196.00

$440.00

$1,992.00
s3,949.68

$3s.00
s1,457.00
$4,058.95

$79.00
s1,316.00
$2,474.00

s27.',l8
$67.00

$1s 1.00

$795.34
$884.00

$2,681.00

$91.00
$2,090.00

$805.00
$671.00

$0.00
$o.oo
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

So.oo
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s0.00
$0.00

$0.00
s0.00

$5.84
$3.63

$s.46
s4.06
$2.23
$7.1 8

s0.50

$r.72
ss.83

$7.65
s0.24
$0.14
$0.02
$0.24
$8.32
$0.02
$3.17
$3.23
$0.00
$0.00
$3.28
S1.01

$3s.28
$1.3s

$6.08
$s.22
s8.21

$10.11
$2.03
$9.17

$ I 8.18

s0.16
s6.71

$18.68
s0.36
$6.06

$1 1.39

$0.13

$0.31
s0.70
$3.66
$4.07

$t2.34
s0.42
99.62
$3.71
$3.09

$t,274.84
6792.63

$ 1,191.46

s88s.06
s487.23

$1,568.18
$109.50

s37s.72
$1,272.83
$1,670.6s

$52.24
$30.14

$4.02
ss3.24

$1,815.32
s5.02

s69 1.17

$704.23
$ 1.00

$1.00
s715.28
$220.01

$7,699.28
$295.35

s1,326.08
91,140.22
$t,79t.2t
$2,206.t|

s442.03

s2,001.17
$3,967.86

$35.16
$1,463.71
$4,077.63

s79.36
$1,322.06
$2,485.39

s27.9r
s67.31

$ 1s 1.70

$799.00
$888.07

$2,693.34
99t.42

$2,099.62
$808.71
$674.09

DYKE, JASONR
ELIA, THOMAS
FIELDS, PATRICIAI
FILLIAN, RANDY
GARVTN. ROBERT F. A Oeeon-l
cruDICl-oAKES, RIODNEY & G
GLADSTONE LLC
GREEN, WILLIAM iIT MARILYN
HAMILTON, J

HAMILTON, J

JENKS, ETHAN S.

JOAN FLORENCE
KAIRYS, STEVEN

T 2010 000u02 000047 000000

JO ANN 000R01 000025 000000

KAREN A GARRI TRUST 000R09 000040 000000

KC PITTSFIELD 000u01 000008 000004.

000u01 000013 00000A

CIIARMAII. 000R08 0000 1 I 000000
KC PITTSFIELD L
KOSKE, THOMAS
MACDONALD,

7l15/2016 4:09:13PM

YW 000R05 000011 000000

Balance



Warrant
Current Owner Due Date Balance

Unpaid
Penalties

Due As Of
07n512016InterestMap Lot Sub

MEDER. GLENE & TARAL 000R02 000009 000000

MESSIE& NORMAN & CARLA J 000R18 000007 000000

METCALF, AI 000R01 000011 000000

METCALF, JOHN & ABBY 000R01 000012 000000

MORGAN, PENNY
MORRIS. WLLIAM I'l
MOS, MARY ALICEI
MUSTY, EMILY
MUSTY, EMILY
MUSTY, EMILY

PUTNAMFARM COFVPA}TY

PUTNAM FARM COF{PANY
PUTNAM FARM CdIEA}\|Y

I

PUTNAM FARM CqMPANY
RATEL, ROBERT
RENEAU, JEFFREY|& VIRGINI
RENEAU. JEFFREY i& VIRGINI

SCHMID, GEORGE
SCHMID, GEORGE

000R01 000013 000000

000R10 000032 000000

000u01 000017 000000

000u01 000051 000000

000R12 000030 000000

000u02 000034 000008

000R12 000036 000000

000R10 000018 000002

000Ri0 000018 000003

000R20 000039 000000

MUSTY-FAUSTINI, tsOSE MAR 000u02 000024 000000

OAKES, WENDELL G, ET AL 000R11 000032 000000

OLSEN, DOUGLAS SCOTT 000R16 000001 000000

000R09 000055 000000

000R10 000001 000001

000R10 000001 000002

000R10 000002 000000

000R11 000027 000000

000R12 000015 000000

000R12 000037 000000

000R09 000002 000000

000R20 000024 000004.

000R09 000017 000000

000R20 000030 00000A
000R19 000009 000000

000R20 000053 000000

000R09 000019 000000

000R09 000020 000000

000R09 000025 000000

000R09 000046 000000

000R18 000004 000000

000R05 000009 000000

SIIERRILL FARR RoBINSON, E 000R08 000009 000000

SHTELDS, S. ARNOLD ESTATE ( 000R17 000016 000000
I

SHIPMAN, NATHAN & SAMANI 000R09 000036 000004.
I

SKRIBBLEZ, IVY I\4 & PERRIN, i 000R12 000034 000000

SMITH, DORIS
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE
SMITH, GEORGE

SYRETT, GARY
I

TAYLOR" RONATq

SPTESS II, HOV/ARp WTLLIS 000R08 000012 000000
I

STYGLES, MICHAE,L & WENDY 000R20 0000i5 000000

I

07t07116
07l0ll16
07l0rlt6
0710r116

07l0lll6
07l0llt6
0710U16
07l0ll16
07llu16
07l0ll16
07l0ll16
07l0llt6
0710]/16
071011t6
07l0llt6
07l0rl16
07101/t6
07l0llt6
07llyt6
07l|U16
07l0ll16
07101116

07l0l16
07l0ll16
07l0llt6
0710]/16

07l0l16
07101116

07101116

07l0llt6
07l0llt6
o7l01lt6
0710l/16
0710u16
07l0llt6
07l0ll16
07tout6
07l\Ut6
07107116
07l|U16
07101116

07l0ll16
07101116

07l0ll16
07l0ll16
07l0llt6
07l0rl16

$ 1.67

s731.00
$1,010.00

s779.00
$1,463.00
$1,314.00
$1,337.00

$1,720.00
$438.00

$1,095.00
$1,367.00

$28.00
$9.00

$32.00

$1.00
$12.22

$1,196.00
$52.00

s2,107.00
$495.00
$544.00

$ 1,850.00

$598.00
$219.00
$507.00

$2,664.00

$1,550.00
$1,102.00

s59.00
$462.00
$192.00

$2,146.00
$920.00

$1,959.00
$784.00

$1,082.00
$40.00

$1,38s.00
s9,s48.00
$1,295.19
$1,501.00

$38.00
$121.00

$4,049.00
$46.00

$2,102,00
s82.00

$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$o.oo
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

s0.00
$0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$o.oo
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00
s0.00
s0.00
s0.00
$0.00
s0.00

$o.oo
$3.36

$4.6s
$3.s9
$6.73
S6.os
s6.1s
$7.92
s2.02
$5.04
$6.29
$0.13
s0.04
s0.15
$0.00
$0.06
ss.s0
$0.24
$9.70

$2.28
$2.s0
$8.52
$2.75
$1.01
s2.33

$t2.26
$7.13
$5.07

$0.27
$2.13
$0.88
$9.88
$4.23

s9.02
$3.61
$4.98
$0.1 8

$6.37
s43.95

$5.96
s6.91
$0.17
s0.s6

$18.64
$0.21
$9.67
s0.38

$1.67
s734.36

s1,014.65
$782.59

$r,469.73
$1,320.05
$1,343.15
st,727.92

$440.02
$1,100.04
$t,373.29

$28.13
$9.04

$32.1s
$1.00

sr2.28
$1,20i.50

$s2.24
fi2,116.70

$497.28
$s46.50

$ 1,8s8.52

s600.75
s220.01
$s09.33

$2,676.26

$1,5s7.13
$1,107.07

$s9.27
$464.t3
$192.88

s2,155.88
s924.23

s1,968.02
$787.61

$1,086.98
s40.1 8

$1,391.37
$9,591.95
$1,301.15
$1,507.91

$38.17
$121.56

$4,067.64
s46.2t

$2,711.67
s82.38
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Unpaid
Penalties

Due As Of
0711512016

Warrant
Current Owner

VEGHTE, ELIZABETH & WILL
I

VEILLETTE, LEO P f. VIOLET
VIELLETTE, LEO

WESCOTT, TODD

WRIGHT, JOHN A.
WRIGHT, JOHNA.
WRIGHT, TODD R
ZANADUE, LLC

Lot Sub

000R02 000008 000000

000R09 000018 000000

000R09 0000i6 000000

000R01 000024 00000B

000R11 000001 000000

000R11 000058 000001

000u02 000034 00003A
000u02 000034 00003B
000u02 000034 00005A
000u02 000034 000058
000R03 000024 000000

000R11 000024 000054

000R20 000011 000000

000R11 000007 000000

000R15 000004 000000

000R0s 000007 000000

000R05 000007 00000A
000R18 000001 000000

000R18 000002 000000

000R17 000007 000000

000R20 000034 00000A

Due Date

07l0ll16
07l0llt6
07l0ll16
07101/t6
07101,116

07l0llt6
07101116

07107116

07llv16
071011t6
07l0llt6
07101116

07101/16

07l0ll16
07/0]/16
07llut6
0710U16
07tUUt6
0710U16
07llut6
07101116

$2.00
$513.00

$1,797.00
$7,198.00
$6,s90.00

$26.00
$1.00

s2.00
$1.00

$ 1.00

$283.00
$r,772.00

$178.00
$3,254.00
57,262.00

$s2.00
$11.00

$34.00
s1s9.00
$4s4.00
$939.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$0.00
$0.00

$o.oo
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
$0.00
$0.00
$o.oo
s0.00
s0.00

$0.01
$2.36

$8.27
$33.13
$30.33

$0.12
$o.oo
$0.01
$0.00
$0.00

$1.30
$8.16
s0.82

$14.98
$3 3.43

$0.24
s0.05
$0.1 6

$0.73
$2.09
s4.32

$2.01

$s1s.36
$1,805.27
$7,237.13
$6,620.33

926.12
$1.00
s2.01
$1.00
s1.00

$284.30

$1,780.16
s178.82

$3,268.98
$7,29s.43

$s2.24
$11.0s
$34.16

$ 1s9.73

s4s6.09
$943.32

Total For 2016P01 $162,686.83 s0.00 s748.80 $163,435.63

2016S01
LECESSE. PAMELA]
ORLOWSKI,TN,ANdO, N

000u01 000044 000000

000u01 000064 000000

06102116

06102116

$226.77
$453.55

$0.00
$0.00

$3.21
$6.41

$229.98
s459.96

TotalForl 2016501

Itorut. for All Warrants:

$680.32

$279,540.60

s0.00 $9.62 s689.94

$67.00 s11,478.58 $29L,086.18
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